GS980MX Series Datasheet
AlliedTelesis.com
CentreCOM® GS980MX Series
Stackable Multi-Gigabit Layer 3 Lite Switches
The Allied Telesis Centre COM GS980MX Series of Layer 3 Gigabit switches feature high-
capacity, resiliency and easy management. Power over Ethernet models with Multi-Gigabit
support make them an ideal solution for high-speed connectivity at the network edge.
Overview

AT-FL-G98MX-UD Mixed stacking license 	■ UniDirectional Link Detection 	■ One license per stack member
Feature Licenses
ORDERING INFORMATION
Where xx = 	 10 forUS power cord
                 	 20 for no power cord
                	 30 for UK power cord
       	 40 for AU power cord
      	 50 for EU power cord
AT-GS980MX/10HSm-xx 8-port 100M/1/2.5/5G PoE++ stackable switch with 2 SFP+ ports and a single fixed power supply
AT-GS980MX/18HSm-xx 16-port 100M/1/2.5/5G PoE++ stackable switch with 2 SFP+ ports and a single fixed power supply
AT-GS980MX/28-xx 24-port 10/100/1000T stackable switch with 4 SFP+ ports and a single fixed power supply
AT-GS980MX/28PSm-xx 20-port 10/100/1000T PoE+ and 4-ports 100M/1/2.5/5G PoE+ stackable switch with 4 SFP+ ports and a single fixed
power supply
AT-GS980MX/52-xx 48-port 10/100/1000T stackable switch with 4 SFP+ ports and a single fixed power supply
AT-GS980MX/52PSm-xx 40-port 10/100/1000T PoE+ and 8-ports 100M/1/2.5/5G PoE+ stackable switch with 4 SFP+ ports and a single fixed
power supply
AT-RKMT-J15 Rack mount shelf kit for GS980MX/10HSm
AT-BRKT-J24 Wall mount kit for GS980MX/10HSm
AT-BRKT-J22 Wall-mount kit for GS980MX/28 & 52
AT-VT-Kit3 Management Cable (USB to Serial Console)
AlliedTelesis.com© 2026 Allied Telesis, Inc. All rights reserved.
GS980MX Series Datasheet | 5
617-000670  Rev R
Accessories
1 Trade Act Agreement compliant (TAA)
10G SFP+ Modules
AT-SP10TM 1G/2.5G/5G/10G, 100m copper, TAA1
AT-SP10SR 10GSR 850 nm short-haul, 300 m with
MMF
AT-SP10SR/I 10GSR 850 nm short-haul, 300 m with
MMF industrial temperature
AT-SP10LRa/I 10GBASE-LR, 1310 nm, 10 km with
SMF, I-Temp, TAA1
AT-SP10ZR80/I 10GER 1550 nm long-haul, 80 km with
SMF industrial temperature
AT-SP10BD10/I-12
10 GbE Bi-Di (1270 nm Tx, 1330
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature, TAA1
AT-SP10BD10/I-13
10 GbE Bi-Di (1330 nm Tx, 1270
nm Rx) fiber up to 10 km industrial
temperature, TAA1
AT-SP10BD20-12 10G Bi-Di, 1270 nm TX/1330 nm RX,
20km, TAA1
AT-SP10BD20-13 10G Bi-Di, 1330 nm TX/1270 nm RX,
20km, TAA1
AT-SP10BD40/I-12
10 GbE Bi-Di (1270 nm Tx, 1330
nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km industrial
temperature, TAA1
AT-SP10BD40/I-13
10 GbE Bi-Di (1330 nm Tx, 1270
nm Rx) fiber up to 40 km industrial
temperature, TAA1
10GbE SFP+ Cables
AT-SP10TW1 1 meter SFP+ direct attach cable
AT-SP10TW3 3 meter SFP+ direct attach cable
1000Mbps SFP Modules
AT-SPTX 1000T 100 m copper
AT-SPTX/I 1000SX GbE multi-mode 850 nm fiber
up to 550 m industrial temperature